
PRICES VALID  
MAR 2 - MAR 15, 2026OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

BALLPARK FAVES: ALL-STAR PRICES
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7.5” BEEF FRANKS 
4/1
CLOVERDALE | 6460453

BASIC CHEDDAR 
CHEESE SAUCE
CHEF-MATE | 8074569

HOT DOG CHILI
WITH BEEF
CHEF-MATE | 7009988

CHILI CON CARNE
WITH BEANS
CHEF-MATE | 3009966

CHEDDAR
CHEESE SAUCE
HARVEST VALUE® | 3776309

FANCY
TOMATO KETCHUP
MONARCH® | 0667089

YELLOW MUSTARD 
SINGLE SERVE PACKETS
MONARCH® | 5329289

RESTAURANT STYLE
HOT DOG BUNS
SARA LEE | 6715602

RESTAURANT STYLE
HAMBURGER BUNS
SARA LEE | 4079925

RAW BREADED LIGHT PEPPER
CHICKEN FRITTER TENDERLOINS
PATUXENT FARMS® | 7777055

THICK CUT
ONION RINGS
BREW CITY | 4364972

CORN DOGS
WITH BAGS
STATE FAIR | 8388464

FRENCH FRIES
PROCESSORS CO-OP | 8429943-3/8” STRAIGHT
                                    | 9505333-1/2” CRINKLE

80% LEAN GROUND BEEF PATTIES
CATTLEMAN'S SELECTION | 6369714 - 30/5.33 OZ
                                             | 6949978 - 40/4 OZ

5 LB
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VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM
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12 CT

1 GAL 1 GAL

50 CT

500 CT300 CT 500 CT

50 CT

20 OZ

15 CT

500 CT 50 CT

12 OZ

7.5 LB

5 LB

SNACK PACK 8” PIZZAS
HOME RUN | 1249956 SAUSAGE
                    | 1249958 CHEESE

100% ORANGE JUICE
TROPICANA | 7276710

SWEET TEA
MILO'S | 9985474

8 OZ WHITE
PAPER HOT CUPS
DART | 6013353

10.25” RED
GIANT STRAWS
MONOGRAM® | 8915993

7.75” RED STRIPE
GIANT STRAWS
MONOGRAM® | 8915050

WHITE BEVERAGE NAPKINS
9” x 9.5”
MONOGRAM | 8647067

12 OZ WHITE
PAPER HOT CUPS
DART | 2156784

PURE WHITE SUGAR 
CANISTERS
RITUALS | 2908853

HOT COCOA MIX PACKETS
GHIRARDELLI | 6965156

NATURAL HOT CUP SLEEVES
FITS 12-20 OZ CUPS
JAVA JACKET | 4326218

16 OZ WHITE
PAPER HOT CUPS
DART | 5013354

NON-DAIRY POWDERED
CREAMER CANISTERS
RITUALS | 4024650

CHOCOLATE SYRUP JUG
HERSHEY'S | 8060501

FULLY COOKED
PORK SAUSAGE CRUMBLES
CLOVERDALE | 0415240

3999

1099 319

219

349219 189

269

299

1999*

1999 299

189

1379

2399
2/5 LB

4/1 GAL 4/1 GAL

20/50 CT

4/300 CT 8/500 CT

20/50 CT

24/20 OZ

6/15 CT

20/50 CT

24/12 OZ

6/7.5 LB

4789

4299 1199

4379

3489869 1509

5379
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4529

7999

10/500 CT



VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
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NERDS OR SWEETARTS
ROPE CANDY
FERRARA | SELECT VARIETIES

ASSORTED SKITTLES 
MARS WRIGLEY
SELECT VARIETIES

MULTI-PACK 
SKITTLES & STARBURST
MARS WRIGLEY | 1098038

VARIETY PACK
M&M'S
MARS WRIGLEY | 8760222

CHOCOLATE BARS
MARS WRIGLEY
SELECT VARIETIES

SNICKERS
CHOCOLATE BARS
MARS WRIGLEY | 1017349

SOUR 
SKITTLES 
MARS WRIGLEY | 1011325

ORIGINAL
STARBURST
MARS WRIGLEY | 1011235

PEANUT 
M&M'S
MARS WRIGLEY | 1011343

CHOCOLATE BARS
HERSHEY'S
SELECT VARIETIES

2799

3899
18 CT

ROLO
CHOCOLATE CARAMELS
MARS WRIGLEY | 1310178 

2359

2299

2299 4199

5599

2799

4199

5799

4399

10/18 CT

12/18 CT

21999

26499



ON SALE MAR 2  THROUGH MAR 15, 2026

VISIT:
CHEFSTORE.COM

Copyright © 2026 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. 
Some pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size 
and quantity may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves 
the right to limit purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary 
due to local ordinances. @USFCHEFSTORE
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250 CT 250 CT
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PER LB UNIT/CASE
10 LB AVG

10 LB

250 CT 20/150 CT

#200 COATED PAPER 
FOOD TRAY
JOVIALS | 1273938 

#300 COATED PAPER 
FOOD TRAY
JOVIALS | 1273936  

#500 COATED PAPER 
FOOD TRAY
JOVIALS | 1273935   

WHITE DINNER NAPKINS
15” x 17” 2-PLY
VALU-PLUS | 7634157   

BEEF STEAK 
SANDWICH SLICES
PHILLY'S BEST | SELECT VARIETIES 

AUTHENTIC
GYRO SLICES
KRONOBROIL | 1978904 

COOKED GRILLED 
CHICKEN BREAST FILLETS
TYSON | 9688712 

CARNITA
MEAT
CLOVERDALE | 9995511 

PULLED
PORK
CLOVERDALE | 3566377 

749 1099

4999

3769 6999

389 5899

1899

1649

1499 2699

12 CT

1000 CT

RED OVAL BASKET
10.5” x 7”
WINWARE | 9858655 

DRY WAX DELI PAPER
12” x 12”
MONOGRAM® | 0731596 

4/250 CT

5/1000 CT

2/24 CT

2/250 CT 2/250 CT2989

8239

5989

2189 2989

24 CT 24 CT 24 CT36 CT

FROZEN ROOT BEER FLOAT
ICE CREAM
BARQ'S | 1057158

REAL ITALIAN 
FROZEN ICE
LUIGI'S | SELECT VARIETIES

6099
100 CT

CINNAMON SUGAR
CHURROS 10”
HOLA CHURROS | 6011266

4299
50 LB

MAGIC MUSHROOM
POPCORN KERNELS
VOGEL | 3979440

BUTTERFINGER
ICE CREAM
WEI SALES | 1140584

INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED
ICE CREAM CLASSICS
BLUE RIBBON | 1046962

1399 2199 29991299


